
17.04.2025
ПРОТОКОЛ РЕЗУЛЬТАТОВ

Эстафета 6 этапов
№ Фамилия, имя Коллектив ГР Разряд Результат Ком. рез-т Место
1

Бурмакин Даниил б/р 00:06:17 00:06:17 1
Прокопьев Ярослав б/р 00:05:28 00:11:45 1
Бурмакин Даниил б/р 00:07:11 00:18:56 1
Прокопьев Ярослав б/р 00:03:11 00:22:07 1
Бурмакин Даниил б/р 00:08:54 00:31:01 1
Прокопьев Ярослав б/р 00:03:17 00:34:18 1

2
Войтюх Полина б/р 00:08:26 00:08:26 2
Саломатова Виктория б/р 00:07:55 00:16:21 2
Войтюх Полина б/р 00:05:49 00:22:10 2
Саломатова Виктория б/р 00:04:56 00:27:06 2
Войтюх Полина б/р 00:06:30 00:33:36 2
Саломатова Виктория б/р 00:04:12 00:37:48 2

3
Фаттахова Екатерина б/р 00:08:27 00:08:27 3
Стельмах Анастасия б/р 00:07:51 00:16:18 3
Фаттахова Екатерина б/р 00:05:53 00:22:11 3
Стельмах Анастасия б/р 00:07:17 00:29:28 3
Фаттахова Екатерина б/р 00:05:45 00:35:13 3
Стельмах Анастасия б/р 00:05:50 00:41:03 3

4
Уркинеева Полина б/р 00:07:07 00:07:07 4
Олимова Малика б/р 00:09:04 00:16:11 4
Уркинеева Полина б/р 00:05:55 00:22:06 4
Олимова Малика б/р 00:09:13 00:31:19 4
Уркинеева Полина б/р 00:06:40 00:37:59 4
Олимова Малика б/р 00:05:51 00:43:50 4

5
Слепокуров Юрий б/р 00:08:45 00:08:45 5
Гавва Илья б/р 00:07:26 00:16:11 5
Слепокуров Юрий б/р 00:06:57 00:23:08 5
Гавва Илья б/р 00:06:23 00:29:31 5
Слепокуров Юрий б/р 00:09:14 00:38:45 5
Гавва Илья б/р 00:07:32 00:46:17 5

6
Буторин Степан б/р 22:50:02 22:50:02 6
Чащин Лев б/р 00:08:47 22:58:49 6
Буторин Степан б/р 00:06:46 23:05:35 6
Чащин Лев б/р 00:05:48 23:11:23 6
Буторин Степан б/р 00:05:40 23:17:03 6
Чащин Лев б/р 00:06:00 23:23:03 6

7
Лихачев Иван б/р 22:51:01 22:51:01 7
Майер Матвей б/р 00:06:35 22:57:36 7
Лихачев Иван б/р 00:06:53 23:04:29 7
Майер Матвей б/р 00:11:34 23:16:03 7
Лихачев Иван б/р 00:05:06 23:21:09 7
Майер Матвей б/р 00:06:33 23:27:42 7

8
Дудник Карина б/р 22:50:00 22:50:00 8
Фролова Валерия б/р 00:06:33 22:56:33 8
Дудник Карина б/р 00:09:09 23:05:42 8
Фролова Валерия б/р 00:08:17 23:13:59 8
Дудник Карина б/р 00:04:45 23:18:44 8

9



№ Фамилия, имя Коллектив ГР Разряд Результат Ком. рез-т Место
Иванова Анастасия б/р 00:06:22 00:06:22
Антоненко Александра б/р 00:07:46 00:14:08
Иванова Анастасия б/р 00:12:04 00:26:12
Антоненко Александра б/р 00:05:45 00:31:57
Иванова Анастасия б/р 00:06:41 00:38:38
Антоненко Александра б/р п.п.3.13.12.2 п.п.3.13.12.2

10
Князюк Ростислав б/р 22:50:19 22:50:19
Кузнецов Илья б/р 00:08:30 22:58:49
Князюк Ростислав б/р 00:10:31 23:09:20
Кузнецов Илья б/р 00:13:17 23:22:37
Князюк Ростислав б/р 00:05:36 23:28:13
Кузнецов Илья б/р СОШЕЛ СОШЕЛ

11
Болдилов Максим б/р 22:49:58 22:49:58
Иконникова Светлана б/р 00:12:11 23:02:09
Болдилов Максим б/р 00:02:27 23:04:36
Иконникова Светлана б/р 00:12:49 23:17:25
Иконникова Светлана б/р 00:07:20 23:11:56
Болдилов Максим б/р п.п.3.13.12.2 п.п.3.13.12.2

12
Шутова Глафира б/р 22:52:04 22:52:04
Кононов Владимир б/р 00:24:04 23:16:08
Шутова Глафира б/р 00:06:38 23:22:46
Кононов Владимир б/р 00:06:34 23:29:20
Кононов Владимир б/р п.п.3.13.12.2 п.п.3.13.12.2
Кононов Владимир б/р 00:43:24 23:28:24

13
Кожановский Михаил б/р 00:06:19 00:06:19
Неробеев Илья б/р 00:07:56 00:14:15
Кожановский Михаил б/р 00:06:42 00:20:57
Неробеев Илья б/р п.п.3.13.12.2 п.п.3.13.12.2
Кожановский Михаил б/р 00:05:12 Непр. отметка
Неробеев Илья б/р 00:06:27 Непр. отметка

14
Раткевич Кирилл б/р 00:06:21 00:06:21
Ячменев Артём б/р 00:07:51 00:14:12
Раткевич Кирилл б/р 00:11:59 00:26:11
Раткевич Кирилл б/р п.п.3.13.12.2 п.п.3.13.12.2
Раткевич Кирилл б/р 11:54:52 00:39:52
Ячменев Артём б/р 00:06:24 Непр. отметка

15
Лапа Дарина б/р 00:09:05 00:09:05
Комарева Валентина б/р 00:15:34 00:24:39
Лапа Дарина б/р шутова г шутова г

16
Каргаполова Алевтина б/р 00:17:04 00:17:04
Кузнецова Алиса б/р 00:11:52 00:28:56
Каргаполова Алевтина б/р п.п.3.13.12.2 п.п.3.13.12.2
Кузнецова Алиса б/р 23:39:39 Непр. отметка

17
Стрельникова Эльвира б/р 00:08:25 00:08:25
Хомченкова Анастасия б/р п.п.3.13.12.2 п.п.3.13.12.2
Стрельникова Эльвира б/р 00:12:35 Непр. отметка
Хомченкова Анастасия б/р 00:04:56 Непр. отметка
Хомченкова Анастасия б/р 11:58:15 Непр. отметка

18
Жигалова Аксиния б/р 00:12:09 00:12:09
Клименок Варвара б/р п.п.3.13.12.2 п.п.3.13.12.2
Жигалова Аксиния б/р 00:06:31 Непр. отметка

19



№ Фамилия, имя Коллектив ГР Разряд Результат Ком. рез-т Место
Кунту Владимир б/р 22:51:00 22:51:00
Третьяков Александр б/р п.п.3.13.12.2 п.п.3.13.12.2
Кунту Владимир б/р 00:08:40 Непр. отметка
Кунту Владимир б/р 00:38:18 Непр. отметка
Кунту Владимир б/р 00:32:31 Непр. отметка
Третьяков Александр б/р 00:13:15 Непр. отметка

20
Василенко Анастасия б/р 22:52:50 22:52:50
Горошко Максим б/р п.п.3.13.12.2 п.п.3.13.12.2
Василенко Анастасия б/р 00:05:34 Непр. отметка
Горошко Максим б/р 00:07:11 Непр. отметка
Василенко Анастасия б/р 00:06:14 Непр. отметка
Горошко Максим б/р 00:05:40 Непр. отметка

21
Иршко Андрей б/р п.п.3.13.12.2 п.п.3.13.12.2
Шишкин Николай б/р 00:07:47 Непр. отметка
Иршко Андрей б/р 00:04:39 Непр. отметка
Шишкин Николай б/р 00:04:47 Непр. отметка
Шишкин Николай б/р 00:08:37 Непр. отметка
Иршко Андрей б/р 00:09:21 Непр. отметка
Шишкин Николай б/р 00:05:20 Непр. отметка

22
Гаврилов Иван б/р п.п.3.13.12.2 п.п.3.13.12.2
Лепешенок Денис б/р п.п.3.13.12.2 п.п.3.13.12.2
Гаврилов Иван б/р 00:04:51 Непр. отметка
Лепешенок Денис б/р п.п.3.13.12.2 п.п.3.13.12.2
Гаврилов Иван б/р 00:05:06 Непр. отметка
Лепешенок Денис б/р 00:07:29 Непр. отметка

23
Вавилин Егор б/р п.п.3.13.12.2 п.п.3.13.12.2
Стахеев Николай б/р п.п.3.13.12.2 п.п.3.13.12.2
Вавилин Егор б/р п.п.3.13.12.2 п.п.3.13.12.2
Стахеев Николай б/р 00:07:32 Непр. отметка
Вавилин Егор б/р 00:06:49 Непр. отметка
Стахеев Николай б/р п.п.3.13.12.2 п.п.3.13.12.2

24
Долбоненко Карина б/р п.п.3.13.12.2 п.п.3.13.12.2
Шутова Елизавета б/р 00:11:51 Непр. отметка
Долбоненко Карина б/р 00:10:11 Непр. отметка
Шутова Елизавета б/р 00:10:51 Непр. отметка
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